
Senior Camp 2022 Trip Schedule

Session I (June 27 - July 8)
❖ Tuesday, June 28 - Boundless Adventures
❖ Thursday, June 30 - Showcase Cinemas SuperLux (Chestnut Hill, MA)
❖ Wednesday, July 6th - Nantasket Beach (Hull, MA)
❖ Friday, July 8th - Kimball Farm (Westford, MA)

Session II (July 11 - July 22)
❖ Tuesday, July 12 - Water Country (Portsmouth, NH)
❖ Thursday, July 14 - Codzilla (Boston, MA)
❖ Monday, July 18 - Rock Spot (Dedham, MA)
❖ Wednesday, July 20 - Singing Beach (Manchester by the Sea, MA)
❖ Friday, July 22 - Pinz Bowling

Session III (July 25 - August 5)
❖ Tuesday, July 26 - Take Flight Zip Line (Kittery, Me)
❖ Thursday, July 28 - Urban Air Adventure Park (Bellingham, MA)
❖ Monday, August 1 - Beyond King Tut: The Immersive Experience
❖ Tuesday, August 2 - Wingaersheek Beach (Gloucester, MA)
❖ Friday, August 5 - Boda Borg (Malden, MA)

Session IV (August 8 - August 19)
❖ Tuesday, August 9 - Puzzle Break (Newton, MA)
❖ Thursday, August 11 - SkyVenture Indoor SkyDiving (Nashua, NH)
❖ Monday, August 15 - XTREME Craze (foxboro, MA
❖ Wednesday, August 17 - Crane Beach (Ipswich, MA)
❖ Thursday, August 18th - Canobie Lake Park

Summer 2023

Many of the above camper favorite trips will be back in 2023 along with several
new trips.  We aim to post the final 2023 schedule this spring.

Please reach out to us with any questions.




